
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I IP 1O 1. 2o~roc•P• O ,

2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO, S. PROJECT NO,(r appIlbcdab

Mol1 See block 15c. 07-06-504M012
RFPA: 07-06-504

B.ISSUEDBY. CODE ;3100 7. ADMINISTEREDBY (1 oam itemI•.6) CODE '3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Rockville MD 20852 Rockville MD 20852

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. Wet cowty. Sltoe and ZIP Code) (X)BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

PROJECT PERFORMANCE CORPORATION
0B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ATTN: PETER DIERBECK
DIRECTOR OF CONTRACTS

1760 OLD MEADOW RD STE 400 1A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIOROER NO.
S GS35F0068J DR-07-06-504

MC LEAN VA 221024331 _
10_B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 622496230 FACILITY CODE I X 09-29-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

F7-1 The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 'L is extended, 7'is not extended;

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ .... copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (11 Mltof) B&R:911-15-123-133 JC:R1168 BOC:3131 AN: 31X0200.911
OBLIGATE: $96,000 FFS: NSR-09-159

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER Ia ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spocy • eAvody) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONFRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1QA.

E. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTVORDSR IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMNISTRATIVE CHANGES (ach a" dang•e in pe•y offce, appmprioan date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

IMOTHER (tSedty ype otfanaridottoft) 52.217-9 Option to extend the term of the contract

Xi

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 7 is not, f - is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMEN DMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF Se. headi, rIrlddho soIftolrVoonod rM t "l• tr iao.bl )

The purpose of this modification is to exercise option year 2.

Page 2 for details.

Period of Performance: 9/29/2006 - 9/28/2010 (unchanged)

Ceiling: $4,570,484.12 (changed)
Obligation: $4,207,296.79 (changed)

Except " provided hoeMi. aft terms On omftn athIe deooment rteatefecd m IBom BA or •Q•A, as Reretetoeo d We, telnoe wdwrged and t fu for e cool efet.

I SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) I1A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pant)

Adelis M Rodriguez
Peter Dierbeck, Director of Contracts B Contracting Officer

158. CaNTWT F 1 SC. DATE SIGNED 15E UNITE,1 TE OF AMERICA,' /c. DATE SIGNED

0 14 Sefp~e~eozdcln 09/28/2009 (BYf

NSN 7540.01-152.-80E
PREVIOUS EDION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Presailedby GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

IEMPUATE - ADMDD' SUNSI REVIEW
SEP 2 9 2009



DR-07-06-504
Modification No.011

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to:

(1) Exercise Option Year 2, thereby increasing the total estimated (ceiling) amount of the
contract by $324,953.32 from $4,245,530.80 to $4,570,484.12.

(2) Provide funding in the amount of $96,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount
under the contract from $4,111,296.79 to $4,207,296.79.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made to the contract:

1. Section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), the
first sentences of paragraph (b) and (d) are revised to read as follows:

"(b) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is
$4,207,296.79."

2. Section 12, of the Statement of Work entitled: "Period of Performance" is revised to read as
follows:

"The period of performance for this order is from September 29, 2006 through September 30,
2010. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the government for one
additional one-year option period."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.


